V2024.1

2025 Provincial Championships L4-7

Level 7 2015

Num Name Club/Team
0701 Pilgrim, Hannah Wpg Gym Ctr
Level 7 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0710 Melnuk, Sadie Springers
0702 Agapito, Miku Wpg Gym Ctr
Level 7 2013

Num Name Club/Team
0715 Molinski Sereda, Kylyn Spartans
0709 Gowryluk, Emily Springers
Level 7 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0719 Speirs, Carrie Panthers
0704 Vokey, Cadence Wpg Gym Ctr
Level 7 2010

Num Name Club/Team
0718 Leveille, Christina Panthers
0716 Kempthorne, Aislin Kips
0708 Teperto, Kennedy Wpg Gym Ctr
Level 7 2009

Num Name Club/Team
0720 Simard, Amelia Elites
0705 Jakul, Anna Corydon Gym.
0707 Crosbie, Ayla Wpg Gym Ctr
0799 Battershell, Chloe Eagles
0703 Olfert, Beth Wpg Gym Ctr
0717 Travica, Sasha Kips
0712 Brooks, Boe Tamarack
0711 Legal, Eva Tamarack
Level 7 2007

Num Name Club/Team
0713 Flores, Zabrina Tamarack
0706 Dyce, Ava Wpg Gym Ctr
0714 Reimer, Aubrey Tamarack
0665 Hafenbrak, Delaney Corydon Gym.
Level 7 2005

Num Name Club/Team
0699 Smith, Laurel Corydon Gym.
May 4, 2025 7:45:54 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.950 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.266 10.02
9.35010.0 ]

Vault
Score Place
8.716 1002
9.366 10.0 |

Vault
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.566 1002

Vault
Score Place
9.28310.0 ]
8.500 1003
8.950 1002

Vault
Score Place
9.06610.03
9.03310.05
8.666 1008
9.050 10.04
9.28310.02
8.900 10.0 6
9.300 10.0 |
8.883 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10.02
9.20010.01
8.633 1004
8.833 1003

Vault
Score Place
8.633100]

Session 09 - May 04, 2025

Ubars
Score Place
6.600 951

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.500 1002

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1001
7.400 952

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0 ]
7.700 952

Ubars
Score Place
8.550 1002
8.625100]
7.850 953

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 10.0 1
8.8251003
9.25010.02
8.325 954
8.2251005
7.950 10.07
7.875 958
8.000 956

Ubars
Score Place
7.000 954
7.250 953
7.825 951
7.525 952

Ubars
Score Place
8.4751001

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.0

Beam
Score Place
9.28310.0
8.766 952

Beam
Score Place
9.083 10.02
9.100 10.0 1

Beam
Score Place
9.016 10.0
7.933 952

Beam
Score Place
8.366 1002
8.916100]
7.400 953

Beam
Score Place
8.450 956
8.8161003
8.3001008
8.733 1004
8.366 957
9.166 10.0 1
8.533 1005
8.866 1002

Beam
Score Place
8.100 951
7.583 953
7.716 952
7.466 954

Beam
Score Place
8.55010.0 1

Floor
Score Place
8.01610.0 1

Floor
Score Place
9.166 10.0 |
9.083 10.02

Floor
Score Place
9.23310.02
9.283 10.0 1

Floor
Score Place
9.566 10.0 |
8.73310.02

Floor
Score Place
9.43310.0]
9.05010.02
8.80010.03

Floor
Score Place
8.566 957
8.800 973
9.000 10.02
9.100 10.0
8.716 1005
8.48310.08
8.766 10.04
8.58310.06

Floor
Score Place
8.93310.02
9.033 991
8.73310.03
8.51610.04

Floor
Score Place
8.566 10.0 |

All-Around
Score Place
32.666 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.615 1
35699 2
All-Around
Score Place
35.782 1
35149 2
All-Around
Score Place
36.682 1
32932 2
All-Around
Score Place
35.632 1
35.091 2
33.000 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.482 1
35474 2
35216 3
35208 4
34590 5
34499 6
34474 7
34332 8
All-Around
Score Place
33.133 1
33.066 2
32.907 3
32340 4
All-Around
Score Place
34.224 1
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